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A complete menu of Fujie’s Burger Presint 8 from Putrajaya covering all 15 dishes and drinks can be found here
on the menu. For changing offers, please get in touch via phone or use the contact details provided on the
website. With original Asian spices tasty traditional courses are prepared in the kitchen of Fujie’s Burger Presint
8 in Putrajaya, Typically, the dishes are prepared for you in a short time and fresh. Most often, the burgers of
this restaurant, which are among the highlights, are offered along with filling side dishes like fries, leaf and
cabbage salads or wedges, Moreover, one can find an fine assortment of different Malaysian national dishes
such as Wantan, Roti, Naan and also Ayam in the menu.
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Figie's Burger Presint 8 Menu

A la carte

EGG BANJO BURGER

Hot Dogs

FRANKFURTER HOT DOG

Popular Ttems

SPECIAL BEEF BURGER

Tea Favorites (Burgers)

CHEESE BEEF BURGER

Chicken Burger
CHICKEN DOUBLE SPECIAL

CHICKEN DOUBLE SPECIAL
CHEESE

Popular
SPECIAL BEEF CHEESE

DOUBLE BEEF SPECIAL
DOUBLE BEEF SPECIAL CHEESE

Burgers

DOUBLE BEEF BURGER
BEEF BURGER

CHEESE CHICKEN BURGER
DOUBLE CHICKEN BURGER
SPECIAL CHICKEN BURGER

RM18

RM20

RM37

RM40

RM51

RM62

RM42
RM51
RM62

RM44
RM29
RM40
RM44
RM37

CHICKEN BURGER




Tujie’'s Burger Presint 8 Menu

Tujie’s Burger Presint 8

Satay Willy Putrajaya, Presint 8, Opening Hours:
62250 Putrajaya, Wilayah Monday 08:15 -20:00
Persekutuan, Malaysia Tuesday 08:30 -20:00

Wednesday 08:30 -20:00
Thursday 08:30 -20:00
Friday 08:30 -20:00
Saturday 08:30 -20:00
Sunday 08:00 -20:00
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